Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa elementu
Symbol elementu
Napiecie zasilania
Napiecie izolacji
CTR

Czas zatgczenia
Czas wytaczenia
Obudowa

Montaz

Dane aktualne na dzien: 29-04-2024 09:31

Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/transoptor-cny17-4-dip6-p-2614.html

Transoptor CNY17-4 DIP6

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Producent

transoptor
CNY17-4
70V

5,3kV
160-320%
10us
10us

DIP6

THT

1,20 zt
Dostepny
48 godzin
12259

FAIRCHILD
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